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Women / XG / Child
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nataly Neves18
Gymtowne  

8.850 9.275 9.2009.250 36.575
4 3 1 4 1 

1 

Allison Johansen55
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.550 9.3008.750 36.500
3 1 6 3 2T

2T

Maranatha Casiano22
Cal Sports - Race

9.300 9.000 9.0759.125 36.500
1 5T 3 5 2T

2T

Anna Kolpakova98
Twisters

9.050 8.300 9.3259.225 35.900
2 12 2 2 4 

4 

Jocelyn Hansen44
Dream Xtreme

8.000 9.075 9.3758.775 35.225
10T 4 5 1 5 

5 

Chloe Appel8
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.750 8.8258.450 34.825
5T 8T 9 9 6 

6 

Sophia Sick36
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.800 9.000 8.8758.125 34.800
5T 5T 11 8 7 

7 

Cierra Lucero45
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.775 8.7758.875 34.750
9 7 4 10 8 

8 

Kassidy Hoppes88
Redwood Empire

8.000 8.675 9.0008.675 34.350
10T 10 7 7 9 

9 

Summer Ooka34
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.375 9.375 8.2508.200 34.200
7 2 10 16 10 

10 

Anjali Akkaraju93
Twisters

7.500 8.750 9.0508.625 33.925
17 8T 8 6 11 

11 

Natalie Karel97
Twisters

8.350 8.125 8.6257.950 33.050
8 13 12 11 12 

12 

Abby McLachlan64
HOH CA

7.900 8.450 8.3257.700 32.375
15 11 13 15 13 

13 

Keelie Adsit74
Northwest Aerials

7.950 8.000 8.5757.075 31.600
14 14 17 12 14 

14 

Ella Rose Horn63
HOH CA

8.000 7.575 8.4507.150 31.175
10T 17 16 14 15 

15 

Hazel Hersh71
MEGA CA

7.600 7.975 8.5506.175 30.300
16 15 19 13 16 

16 

Sophia Magnano77
Northwest Aerials

7.050 7.550 7.6507.625 29.875
19T 18 14 20 17 

17 

Emma Oleynikova78
Northwest Aerials

7.300 7.350 7.8007.300 29.750
18 20 15 19 18 

18 

Olivia Conley76
Northwest Aerials

8.000 7.800 8.0505.350 29.200
10T 16 20 17 19 

19 

Ellie Collins75
Northwest Aerials

7.050 7.425 7.9006.725 29.100
19T 19 18 18 20 

20 
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Women / XG / Jr. A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Williams47
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.100 9.3508.875 36.575
3 7T 5 1T 1 

1 

Elle Fishwick48
EGA -SD

9.350 9.550 9.3508.100 36.350
1 1 13T 1T 2 

2 

Johanna Heine68
HOH CA

8.600 9.225 9.0759.200 36.100
6 6 2 9 3 

3 

Elise Hackenberg14
Gymtowne  

8.475 9.250 9.3258.925 35.975
9 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Quintana58
Flip 2 It

8.225 9.100 9.3259.275 35.925
12 7T 1 3T 5 

5 

Indigo Almeida94
Twisters

9.275 8.600 8.7759.125 35.775
2 15 3 12 6 

6 

Jayden Meek57
Flip 2 It

9.100 8.700 9.2758.675 35.750
4 12 6T 5 7 

7 

Stephanie Esquivel43
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.275 9.1508.525 35.400
10 3T 9T 6T 8 

8 

Emmie Adsit73
Northwest Aerials

8.150 8.950 9.1508.625 34.875
13 9 8 6T 9 

9 

Ivy Schoenberger67
HOH CA

8.575 9.425 8.4258.275 34.700
7 2 12 15 10 

10 

Raya Shveyd92
San Francisco Gym

8.650 7.950 9.1258.675 34.400
5 20 6T 8 11 

11 

Arianna Moore99
Twisters

8.500 8.175 8.9508.400 34.025
8 18 11 10 12 

12 

Ava Pisani10
Bayshore Elite

8.250 8.850 8.3758.525 34.000
11 10 9T 16T 13 

13 

Marina Pedemonte65
HOH CA

8.050 8.650 8.3758.100 33.175
15 13T 13T 16T 14 

14 

Sylvie Loh894
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.000 9.275 8.2007.500 32.975
16T 3T 18 18T 15 

15 

Emily Mercy72
MEGA CA

8.100 8.125 8.8507.350 32.425
14 19 19T 11 16T

16T

Isabella Hilton62
HOH CA

8.000 8.450 8.6507.325 32.425
16T 16 21 13 16T

16T

Dominique Salazar66
HOH CA

7.700 8.650 8.2007.575 32.125
19T 13T 16 18T 18 

18 

Sirena Ortiz39
Champion CA

7.700 8.200 8.1757.550 31.625
19T 17 17 20 19 

19 

Linda Borland70
MEGA CA

7.925 7.625 8.5257.350 31.425
18 21 19T 14 20 

20 

Paige Fairbairn61
HOH CA

0.000 8.750 7.9007.600 24.250
21 11 15 21 21 

21 
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Women / XG / Jr. B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Jean-Guillaume53
EGA -SD

9.300 9.725 9.5509.550 38.125
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Yasmeen Konja51
EGA -SD

9.250 9.575 9.4009.000 37.225
3 3 5 3 2 

2 

Madilyn Carroll49
EGA -SD

9.300 9.700 9.3258.875 37.200
1T 2 9 7 3T

3T

Emily Rash59
Flip 2 It

8.625 9.500 9.6509.425 37.200
9 6 2 1 3T

3T

Clarina Camicia12
Gymtowne  

8.825 9.525 9.3508.725 36.425
5 4T 11 4* 5T

5T

Olivia Ciaravino13
Gymtowne  

9.025 9.150 9.3508.900 36.425
4 8 7T 4* 5T

5T

Karolina Low32
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.500 9.350 9.1508.925 35.925
12 7 6 8T 7 

7 

Cali Webb46
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.950 9.3508.450 35.325
10 12 13T 4T 8 

8 

Ryleigh Kress56
Flip 2 It

8.050 8.850 9.1009.100 35.100
22 13 4 10T 9 

9 

Briana Da Rosa28
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.350 8.800 8.8508.900 34.900
14 14 7T 15T 10 

10 

Abby Moore127
Gymtowne  

8.150 9.050 9.1008.550 34.850
18T 10 12 10T 11 

11 

Sophia Bogyo9
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.575 9.0008.450 34.825
6 15 13T 13 12 

12 

Kelly Murphy69
HOH CA

8.700 9.000 8.8007.750 34.250
7T 11 17 17 13 

13 

Amanda Wong84
Pacific West

8.175 8.200 8.2009.400 33.975
17 22T 3 23 14 

14 

Karina Lamoreux5
American 

8.700 8.275 8.2258.750 33.950
7T 21 10 22 15 

15 

Tessa Payne20
Gymtowne  

8.300 9.100 8.4507.925 33.775
15 9 16 19 16 

16 

Hana Tonnu83
Pacific West

8.200 9.525 8.3257.650 33.700
16 4T 19 21 17 

17 

Dylan Delagnes91
San Francisco Gym

7.550 8.550 9.0757.725 32.900
25 16T 18 12 18 

18 

Sophie Hauser96
Twisters

8.025 8.550 9.1507.000 32.725
23 16T 22 8T 19 

19 

Phaedra Cox-Farr89
San Francisco Gym

7.900 8.475 8.7757.550 32.700
24 18T 20 18 20 

20 

Amaya Lancaster31
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.100 8.400 8.8507.275 32.625
21 20 21 15T 21 

21 

Mimoh Lee6
American 

8.150 8.475 7.8258.000 32.450
18T 18T 15 25 22 

22 

Julia Kuschner15
Gymtowne  

8.400 7.950 8.3506.950 31.650
13 25 23 20 23 

23 

Anna Steinberg21
Gymtowne  

8.150 8.200 8.8756.300 31.525
18T 22T 24 14 24 

24 
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Women / XG / Jr. B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Tejada7
American 

8.550 8.200 8.1500.000 24.900
11 22T 25 24 25 

25 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Caraveo50
EGA -SD

9.550 9.750 9.3009.000 37.600
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Meghana Narravula86
Pacific West

8.750 9.600 8.9009.075 36.325
5T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Van-Khanh Tran26
Cal Sports - Race

8.900 9.550 9.1758.575 36.200
3T 3 8T 3 3 

3 

Allison Oseguera40
Champion CA

8.600 9.100 8.9759.025 35.700
8 8T 3 5 4 

4 

Vivienne Votel52
EGA -SD

8.900 9.100 8.8758.800 35.675
3T 8T 5 7T 5 

5 

Saachi Kheterpal85
Pacific West

8.300 9.325 8.4009.425 35.450
13 5 1 15 6 

6 

Katie Frick54
Flip 2 It

9.000 9.050 8.6758.575 35.300
2 10 8T 13 7 

7 

Megan Lee16
Gymtowne  

8.750 8.525 9.3008.650 35.225
5T 13 7 1T 8 

8 

Molly Taylor24
Cal Sports - Race

8.525 9.300 8.3258.700 34.850
9 6 6 16 9 

9 

Rachel Ross35
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.500 9.450 8.7758.000 34.725
10T 4 12 9T 10 

10 

Genevieve Medina33
Cal Sports-Cambriana

7.600 9.175 8.7008.075 33.550
17T 7 11 12 11 

11 

Julia Martegani42
Champion CA

8.625 8.050 8.7507.900 33.325
7 19 13 11 12 

12 

Delainy Delagnes90
San Francisco Gym

8.500 8.200 8.8757.175 32.750
10T 17T 18 7T 13 

13 

Amber Hill30
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.100 8.500 8.7757.300 32.675
16 14 16 9T 14 

14 

Megan Kim41
Champion CA

8.450 8.200 9.0256.600 32.275
12 17T 20 4 15 

15 

Lola Debost95
Twisters

8.150 8.450 8.5006.925 32.025
15 15 19 14 16 

16 

Bahar Ayar80
Pacific West

7.600 8.250 8.2757.625 31.750
17T 16 14 17 17 

17 

Arielle Chapman27
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.250 7.950 8.2507.200 31.650
14 20 17 18 18 

18 

Dulce Vielma Ornelas38
Champion CA

7.550 8.650 7.8007.525 31.525
19 11 15 19 19 

19 

Genevieve Lytle23
Cal Sports - Race

0.000 8.600 0.0008.275 16.875
20 12 10 20 20 

20 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EGA -SD * 113.225 28.200 29.175 27.550 28.300
11 1 3

50 Lexie Caraveo 9.550 9.750 9.000
48 Elle Fishwick 9.350 9.350
53 Sasha Jean-Guillaume 9.300 9.725 9.5509.550
49 Madilyn Carroll 9.700
51 Yasmeen Konja 9.4009.000

2 Flip 2 It * 111.225 27.000 28.150 27.800 28.275
22 4 2

57 Jayden Meek 9.100
54 Katie Frick 9.000
55 Allison Johansen 8.900 9.550 9.300
59 Emily Rash 9.500 9.6509.425
58 Isabella Quintana 9.100 9.3259.275
56 Ryleigh Kress 9.100

3 Gymtowne  * 109.850 26.700 28.050 27.075 28.025
45 5 4

13 Olivia Ciaravino 9.025 9.3508.900
18 Nataly Neves 8.850 9.275 9.250
12 Clarina Camicia 8.825 9.525 9.350
14 Elise Hackenberg 9.250 9.3258.925

4 Dream Xtreme * 108.325 26.275 27.450 26.525 28.075
36 8 6

47 Kylie Williams 9.250 9.100 9.3508.875
46 Cali Webb 8.575 9.350
43 Stephanie Esquivel 8.450 9.275
44 Jocelyn Hansen 9.075 9.3758.775
45 Cierra Lucero 8.875

5 Cal Sports - Race * 107.550 26.725 27.850 26.400 26.575
94 6 7

22 Maranatha Casiano 9.300 9.000 9.0759.125
26 Van-Khanh Tran 8.900 9.550 9.1758.575
24 Molly Taylor 8.525 9.300 8.3258.700

6T Pacific West * 107.225 25.250 28.450 27.900 25.625
1412 2 1

86 Meghana Narravula 8.750 9.600 8.9009.075
85 Saachi Kheterpal 8.300 9.325 8.4009.425
83 Hana Tonnu 8.200 9.525 8.325
84 Amanda Wong 9.400
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6T Twisters * 107.225 26.825 25.900 26.975 27.525
53 11 5

94 Indigo Almeida 9.275 8.600 9.125
98 Anna Kolpakova 9.050 9.3259.225
99 Arianna Moore 8.500
93 Anjali Akkaraju 8.750 9.0508.625
96 Sophie Hauser 8.550 9.150

8 Cal Sports-Cambriana * 106.875 25.800 28.175 26.025 26.875
79 3 8

36 Sophia Sick 8.800 8.875
32 Karolina Low 8.500 9.350 9.1508.925
35 Rachel Ross 8.500 9.450
34 Summer Ooka 9.375 8.200
28 Briana Da Rosa 8.8508.900

9 HOH CA * 105.625 25.875 27.650 25.575 26.525
107 7 9

69 Kelly Murphy 8.700 9.000 8.800
68 Johanna Heine 8.600 9.225 9.0759.200
67 Ivy Schoenberger 8.575 9.425 8.275
65 Marina Pedemonte 8.100
62 Isabella Hilton 8.650

10 Bayshore Elite * 103.650 25.850 26.175 25.425 26.200
118 9 10

9 Sophia Bogyo 8.800 8.575 9.0008.450
8 Chloe Appel 8.800 8.750 8.8258.450
10 Ava Pisani 8.250 8.850 8.3758.525

11 Champion CA * 102.850 25.675 25.950 24.475 26.750
810 10 11

42 Julia Martegani 8.625 8.7507.900
40 Allison Oseguera 8.600 9.100 8.9759.025
41 Megan Kim 8.450 8.200 9.025
38 Dulce Vielma Ornelas 8.650
39 Sirena Ortiz 7.550

12 San Francisco Gym * 101.300 25.050 25.225 23.950 27.075
613 12 12

92 Raya Shveyd 8.650 9.1258.675
90 Delainy Delagnes 8.500 8.200 8.875
89 Phaedra Cox-Farr 7.900 8.475 7.550
91 Dylan Delagnes 8.550 9.0757.725
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

13 Northwest Aerials * 98.175 24.100 24.750 23.550 25.775
1314 14 13

73 Emmie Adsit 8.150 8.950 9.1508.625
76 Olivia Conley 8.000 7.800 8.050
74 Keelie Adsit 7.950 8.000 8.575
77 Sophia Magnano 7.625
78 Emma Oleynikova 7.300

14 MEGA CA * 94.150 23.625 23.725 20.875 25.925
1215 15 14

72 Emily Mercy 8.100 8.125 8.8507.350
70 Linda Borland 7.925 7.625 8.5257.350
71 Hazel Hersh 7.600 7.975 8.5506.175

15 American * 91.300 25.400 24.950 16.750 24.200
1511 13 15

5 Karina Lamoreux 8.700 8.275 8.2258.750
7 Sydney Tejada 8.550 8.200 8.150
6 Mimoh Lee 8.150 8.475 7.8258.000
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